10
11
12
14
21
22
24
25
32

11
12
20
21
22
24
25

g b~ WNPFP R

10

20
22
23
24
25
32

WPA Network

Wnﬂmglon Prep A!Mﬂu‘l Nelwork

Name

Silas Elison

Levi Edwards
Ayden Barnufsky
Andrew Harle
Maddox Schoeffler
Bishal Mongar
Laterrian Thomason
Jalen Martin
Donovan Renz

Name

Paul Go

Sam Davis

Isaac Jonathan
Parker Eggleston
Jacob Shelp
James Truong
Kale Edwards
Ashton Russell

Name

Amani Anderson-Labat
Biton Lani

Zachary Roubideaux
Nikko McDowell
Maddox Breedlove
Edwin Roloff

Jordan Dever
Tristan Campbell
Derek Martin

James Mahone
Conner Cromeenes
Noah Wittman
Carsen Burke

Official GSL Sponsors:

NECE SBEW

NORTH CENTRAL INDIANS
2020 Varsity Boys Basketball

Varsity

Height
511"
5 8"
59"
5' 10"
5 8"
57"
59"
6'3"
6'6"

Junior Varsity
Height

58"

6 2"

57"

6'0"

6'5"

6'0"

511"

6' 2"

Frosh

Height
5' 8"
5' 8"
5' 6"
5' 5"
5' 10"
5' 10"
5' 8"
5' 6"
6' 0"
5' 8"
6' 0"
5' 10"
6' 2"

CREDIT U ) N

INDANS

Position

MTASTEOTO

Position

MTTOSOOOOT

Position

OTMTTOTOOOOOOO O

Year

12
11
10
10
11
12
10
11
10

Year

10
10
10
10
11
11
10
10

Year

9
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Greater Spokane League

League of Champions
www.GreaterSpokanelLeague.org

Head Coach
Jase Wambold

Assistants
John Edwards

JV Head Coach
Conor Weise

Frosh Head Coach

Shawn Gabiriel
Program Assistant

Dave Hall

Manager
Bell Mobley

Principal
Steve Fisk

Asst Principal
Wendy Bromley
Jessica Everman
Tami McCracken

Athletic Director
David Hall

Dean of Students

MaryO Gustafson
Aaron Baltzell

Resource Officer
Earl Howerton

Trainer
Liz Gelhaus
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